

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: C.R.P.No.248 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	
2.	13.02.2026	<u>CMR,J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner submits that he has filed proof of service in the Registry today with USR No.18349 of 2026. Registry is directed to verify and place the same on record. List the matter on 06.03.2026. Interim order granted earlier is extended till then. CMR, J ARR	

--	--	--	--