

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No:C.R.P.No.248 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
05.	13.07.2026	<u>RNT, J</u> Memo of proof of service has been filed. According to which, the respondent could not be served for the reasons mentioned in the memo. 2. Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks time to take fresh steps. 3. List on 03.08.2026. 4. Interim order granted earlier is extended till the next date of listing. _____ RNT,J Gk	

